| SMART INTEGO | DIGITAL SMART HANDLE – SI26
DIGITAL
SMART HANDLE AX
SMART INTEGO
SMART INTEGO | DIGITAL SMART HANDLE – SI | 27
The new SmartIntego SmartHandle AX interior door fitting is the
proverbial handle on intelligence. Compact construction, modular
structure, attractive design and efficient electronics provide high

SMART HANDLE AX
SMART INTEGO
Description Order code
ACCESSORIES
Adapter for installing an FSB handle with ASL or AGL fastening type (observe compatibility list) S2.ADAPTER.FSB
Adapter for installing a GLUTZ handle (observe compatibility list) S2.ADAPTER.GLUTZ
Inside and exterior handles for retrofit; specify handle variant A, B, C or D and Spindle 7, 8 or 9 S2.LEVER.x.x
Spindle in S, M, L or X length and 7, 8 or 9 mm in diameter,
please indicate length and diameter S2.SQUARE.x.x
Cover for Version A0/B0, black-grey SI-S2.COVER.0.SG
Cover for Version A0/B0, white SI-S2.COVER.0.W
Cover for Version A1/B1, black-grey SI-S2.COVER.1.SG
Cover for Version A1/B1, white SI-S2.COVER.1.W
Cover for Version A2/B2, black-grey SI-S2.COVER.2.SG
Cover for Version A2/B2, white SI-S2.COVER.2.W
Cover for Version E0, black-grey SI-S2.COVER.E0.SG
Cover for Version E0, white SI-S2.COVER.E0.W
Cover for Version E1, black-grey SI-S2.COVER.E1.SG
Cover for Version E1, white SI-S2.COVER.E1.W
Sleeve nut for escutcheons, pack of 50 S2.SLEEVENUT
S, M, L or X) screw set; indicate length (pack of 10) S2.SCREW.x
Compensating bushings for version A0/B0, 10 bags with 2 x 3 units in each (in three different lengths) S2.COMPSHELL
Escutcheon cover without locking cylinder opening, for retrofit SI-S2.ROSE